Asserballe

Sunday
Yellow (10:00)

Qualifying started at 10:00:28

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 10:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(39) Martin Baatz
1 10:04:50.639
2 1:00.093 +2.886 10:05:50.732
3 59.697 +2.490 10:06:50.429
4 1:03616 +6.409 10:07:54.045
5 57.207 10:08:51.252
6 1:01.348 +4.141 10:09:52.600
7 59.396 +2.189 10:10:51.996
8 57.331 +0.124 10:11:49.327
9 1:02.145 +4.938 10:12:51.472
10 1:03.182 +5.975 10:13:54.654
(99) Dennis Krogh
1 10:03:53.389
2 1:16.416 +6.171 10:05:09.805
3 1:31.887 +21.642 10:06:41.692
4 1:18.394 +8.149 10:08:00.086
5 1:43.167 +32.922 10:09:43.253
6 1:47.967 +37.722 10:11:31.220
7 1:10.245 10:12:41.465
8 1:12297 +2.052 10:13:53.762
(45) Andreas Eckendorfer
1 10:03:41.668
2 1:12.764 10:04:54.432
3 2:21.659 +1:08.895 10:07:16.091
(50) Niels Peter Maller
10:04:01.763
2 1:23.782 +5.429 10:05:25.545
3 1:33.348 +14.995 10:06:58.893
4 1:18.353 10:08:17.246
5 205.222 +46.869 10:10:22.468
6 2:29.044 +1:10.691 10:12:51.512
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